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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0083 Morgan Moore Grant, MI 21 14 YAM 1

0084 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 12 04 YAM 3

0056 Tyler Rairigh Allegan, MI 33 343 YAM 2

0055 Tanner Rairigh Hastings, MI 44 83 YAM 4
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 11 33 KAW 1

0251 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 22 / YAM 2

0525 Ambrose Cattell Tecumseh, MI 33 783 HON 5

0540 Jacob Cuddie Gladwin, MI 64 2 KTM 3

0497 Ayden Borkley Lake, MI 55 11 SUZ 4

0495 Elden Cattell Tecumseh, MI 46 785 HON 6

0528 Judea Cattell Tecumseh, MI 77 786 HON 7
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 11 98 KTM 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 22 99 KTM 3

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 43 812 HQV 2

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 54 66 KTM 4

0524 Cojay Hubbard Saint Helen, MI 35 518 KTM 6

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 66 23 KTM 5

0494 Talon Henry Harrison, MI 77 331 HQV 7
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0521 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 31 515 KTM 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 12 23 HON 3

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 53 616 KAW 2

0527 Jace Mercer Harrison, MI 24 678 KTM 5

0517 Eli Martin Cement City, MI 65 728 KAW 4

0001 Jase Gamache Free Soil, MI 46 83 KAW 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 11 623 YAM 1

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 610 KTM 2
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 1

0070 Ellie Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 22 56 OTH 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 PRODUCTION

0514 Jacob Mcgillan Mount Pleasant, MI 11 453 OTH 1
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0479 Seth Henry Harrison, MI 11 576 YAM 1

0504 Gage Williams Lansing, MI 22 116 KAW 2

0491 Nathaniel Traeger Custer, MI 33 814 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0611 Jeff Hulik Owosso, MI 11 47 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0523 Brady Fruge Harrison, MI 21 11 KTM 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 12 100 HON DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 11 98 KTM 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 42 99 KTM 2

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 33 23 GAS 3

0524 Cojay Hubbard Saint Helen, MI 64 518 KTM 4

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 55 66 KTM 6

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 76 69 GAS 5

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 27 812 HQV DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0492 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 22 1 KTM 2
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 32 114 KTM 2

0503 Brayden Mcdougall Manistee, MI 23 23/ KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0519 Cameron Kramer Cedar Springs, MI 11 49 KTM 1

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 32 623 YAM 2

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 43 23 HON 3

0518 Alex Kramer Cedar Springs, MI 24 056 GAS 6

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 55 610 KTM 4

0498 Bentley Livingstone Harrison, MI 66 3 KAW 5
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 21 118 KAW 1

0072 Danny Gould Marne, MI 12 613 HON 3

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 33 303 KAW 2

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 44 10 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 11 129 HON 1

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 32 313 HQV 2

0501 Emma Martin Frederic, MI 23 46 YAM 3
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0493 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 11 916 KTM 1

0615 Ryder Williams Lansing, MI 32 385 KAW 2

0497 Ayden Borkley Lake, MI 23 11/ SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0523 Brady Fruge Harrison, MI DNS1 11 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 100 HON DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 11 23 HON 1

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 129 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 614 KAW 1

0499 Bailey Hale Harrison, MI 22 055 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 11 81 KAW 1

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 429 HON 2

0682 Alex Bloom Fennville, MI 33 6 HON 3
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0526 Jaxson Henry Harrison, MI 11 169 YAM 1

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 22 381 YAM 2

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 33 15 YAM 3

0500 Camron Edmonds West Branch, MI 44 744 YAM 6

0522 Jaxx Hartley West Branch, MI 75 20 YAM 4

0492 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 66 1 YAM 5

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 57 625 YAM DNF

0515 Aubreigh Nagy Harrison, MI DNSDNS 22 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 11 10 HON 1
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

0066 Brantley Hamilton Charlotte, MI 33 517 OTH 3

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/23/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 14 of 16

Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0521 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 11 515 KTM 1

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 32 114 KTM 2

0516 Jayden Nagy Harrison, MI 23 877 YAM 3

0612 Duke Dotson Harrison, MI 54 58 HQV 4

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 45 313 HQV 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 303 KTM 2

0503 Brayden Mcdougall Manistee, MI 33 23 KAW 3
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0526 Jaxson Henry Harrison, MI 11 169 YAM 1

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 22 381 YAM 2

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 33 15 YAM 3

0500 Camron Edmonds West Branch, MI 44 744 YAM 4

0522 Jaxx Hartley West Branch, MI 65 20 YAM 5

0520 John Paul Pouillon Harrison, MI 56 4 OTH DNF
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:02 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 11 33 KAW 2

0529 Austin Farrell Harrison, MI 42 47/ KAW 1

0251 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 23 / YAM 3

0530 Griffen Farrell Harrison, MI 34 23 HON 5

0496 Garrett Farrell Harrison, MI 55 270 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0493 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 11 916 KTM 1

0491 Nathaniel Traeger Custer, MI 22 814 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0502 Gabe Mcdougall Manistee, MI 11 07 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0611 Jeff Hulik Owosso, MI 11 47 KAW 1
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